Exhibit “B”, as being conveyed in Exhibit “C” all of which are attached hereto for the 
purposes of constructing the Pachappa Underpass (“Project”). 

2. PURCHASE PRICE.  The total purchase price, payable in cash through escrow, shall be 
the sum of 

THIRTY-THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONE DOLLARS 
($33,771.00) 

3. CONVEYANCE OF EASEMENT.  Seller agrees to convey to Buyer a TCE in, on, over 

and above the Property. 

4. CLOSING. 

a. ESCROW.  Buyer may elect to open an escrow in accordance with this 
Agreement at an escrow company of Buyer’s choice. This Agreement constitutes